

SRI VAJRA GRANITES LIMITED
 Regd. Office: 4-101, Baswapur Village, Bhiknoor Mandal, Kamareddy - 503101
 CIN - L14102TG1989PLC009590 Email: srivajragranites@gmail.com
EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE THIRD QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31-12-2020 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended 31-12-2020 Unaudited	Quarter Ended 31-12-2019 Unaudited	Year to date 31-12-2020 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	-	13.77	18.08
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-	(29.58)	(49.58)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.54)	(29.58)	(43.42)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.54)	(29.58)	(43.42)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(0.54)	(29.58)	(43.42)
6	Equity Share Capital	726.29	726.29	726.29
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	(1219.72)	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	-	-	-
	1. Basic:	-	-	-
	2. Diluted:	-	-	-

Note:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the third quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2020 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the third quarter and nine months ended Un-Audited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com.
 For SRI VAJRA GRANITES LIMITED
 Sd/-
LEELA ANNAPAREDDY
 Managing Director
 Place: Secunderabad
 Date : 13-02-2021

SoftSol India Limited
 Regd. Off: Plot No. 4, Software units layout, Cyberabad, Hyderabad-500 081- India, T:+91(40)-42568500, E: cs@softsol.com, URL: www.softsolindia.com, CIN:L72200TG1990PLC011771
UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE NINE MONTHS AND QUARTER ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2020

S. No	Particulars	(Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)											
		STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED						
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Nine months Ended		Year Ended		
31.12.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.03.2020	31.12.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.03.2020		
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	416.85	449.00	549.79	1,316.21	1,618.77	2,241.28	899.53	862.81	1,063.24	2,714.11	3,323.52	4,455.56
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	454.74	77.76	296.70	1,005.30	752.71	1,049.89	559.57	85.59	242.55	1,108.06	664.65	913.09
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	454.74	77.76	296.70	1,005.30	752.71	1,049.89	559.57	85.59	242.55	1,108.06	664.65	913.09
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	390.80	54.86	223.97	829.64	563.31	772.30	495.63	61.93	169.82	931.64	475.25	675.14
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	514.33	79.43	232.78	975.99	571.24	785.88	661.04	47.85	216.34	1,081.22	548.19	849.77
6	Equity share capital (face value of Rs.10/- each)	1,723.65	1,723.65	1,723.65	1,723.65	1,723.65	1,723.65	1,723.65	1,723.65	1,723.65	1,723.65	1,723.65	1,723.65
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited balance sheet of previous year	-	-	-	-	-	12,311.00	-	-	-	-	-	12,485.91
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Both - Basic and diluted	2.32	0.33	1.33	4.93	3.35	4.59	2.94	0.37	1.01	5.53	2.82	4.01

Notes:-
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Bombay Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and Company's website www.softsolindia.com.
 2. The above unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meetings held on 13th February 2021.
 3. This Statement has been prepared in accordance with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable. The Company adopted Indian Accounting Standards effective 1st April 2017 (Transition date 1st April 2016).
 4. The figures of the last quarter are the balancing figures between the Audited figures in respect of the full financial year and year to date figures upto the third quarter of the Financial year.
 5. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a Limited Review of the above Unaudited Financial Results for the Nine Months and Quarter ended 31/12/2020 and their report was placed before the Board.
 Place: Hyderabad
 Date: 13.02.2021
 Sd/- **Bhaskar Rao Madala**
 Whole-time Director

VASUNDHARA RASAYANS LIMITED
 CIN No. L24110TG1987PLC007242
 Registered & Corporate Office : Shed No. 42, Phase-II IDA, Mallapur, Hyderabad - 500 076

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31st DECEMBER, 2020 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No	Particulars	Quarter Ended 31.12.2020 (UnAudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2020 (UnAudited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2019 (UnAudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	602.81	689.85	606.72
2	Profit/(+)/Loss(-) before tax	107.79	128.37	125.05
3	Net Profit/(+)/Loss(-) for the period after tax	92.79	103.37	104.08
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	-	-	-
5	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/- per share)	317.82	317.82	317.82
6	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (not to be annualised)			
	a) Basic (')	2.92	3.25	3.27
	b) Diluted (')	2.92	3.25	3.27

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/ Three Months Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Three Months and Year ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Websites (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website www.vrlindia.in.
 By Order of the Board of Directors
VASUNDHARA RASAYANS LIMITED
 Sd/-
SUNIL KUMAR JAIN
 Director
 DIN No. 00117331
 Place : Hyderabad
 Date : 13-02-2021

बैंक ऑफ इंडिया BOI
 Bank of India
 MANSOORABAD BRANCH
 3-11-155, Ground Floor, RTC colony, L.B.Nagar Hyderabad-500074

SALE OF HYPOTHECATED ASSETS BY AUCTION
 Whereas the Bank of India being the Secured Creditor has issued the mandatory demand notice and mandatory notice of sale under Indian Contract Act, 1882 to the Hypothecator/Loanee for recovery of bank dues and upon his/her failing to repay the dues, the Secured Creditor has taken possession of the hypothecated vehicle, in accordance with the terms and conditions contained in the Deed of Hypothecation.
 Whereas, now the Secured Creditor has decided to enforce its rights of Hypothecatee under the Deed of Hypothecation Creditor has decided to enforce its rights of Hypothecatee under sell the hypothecated asset on 'AS IS WHERE IS AND IN WHATEVER CONDITION BASIS'.
Place of Sale : Mansoorabad Branch, Hyderabad
Mode of Sale : By Public auction
Date of Sale : 25.02.2021
Time of Sale : 2.00 PM
Date & Time of Inspection : 24/02/2021 11a.m. to 3p.m.
Last Date & Times for Receipt of Tenders : 25/02/2021 11a.m. to 2p.m.

SPECIFICATIONS	VEHICLE NO.1	VEHICLE NO.2
Name of the Borrower	Mudavath Rathana	Mudavath Sujatha
Name of the Owner	Mudavath Rathana	Mudavath Sujatha
Total Dues	265675 + interest	647687+interest
Model & Make of Vehicle	Mahindra Verito 2015	Toyota Etios 2016
Month & Yr. of Mfr.	Oct-15	Jan-16
Chassis No.	MA1LSRGKFF2K82940	MBJB49BT300135538-0716
Engine No.	D188264	IND1A01368
Registration No.	Ts08 UB 5092	Ts08 UB 8942
Reserve Price	Rs.200000	Rs.185000
Earnest Money Deposit	Rs.20000	Rs.18500

SPECIFICATIONS	VEHICLE NO.3	VEHICLE NO.4
Name of the Borrower	Karanthothu Lachirama	KELOTH JANU
Name of the Owner	Karanthothu Lachirama	KELOTH JANU
Total Dues	463037+interest	509426 + interest
Model & Make of Vehicle	Toyota Etios 2015	Mahindra Verito 2015
Month & Yr. of Mfr.	Jan-15	Apr-15
Chassis No.	MBJB49BT200096392-0115	MA1LSRGKFF2D81180
Engine No.	IND1399582	D186526
Registration No.	Ts05 UA 5409	Ts08 UB 2689
Reserve Price	Rs.190000	Rs.100000/-
Earnest Money Deposit	Rs.19000	Rs.10000/-

SPECIFICATIONS	VEHICLE NO.5
Name of the Borrower	Kethavath Rama
Name of the Owner	Kethavath Rama
Total Dues	524204+interest
Model & Make of Vehicle	Toyota Etios 2015
Month & Yr. of Mfr.	Jan-15
Chassis No.	MBJB4ZBT500088013-0914
Engine No.	IND1382156
Registration No.	Ts08 UB 1052
Reserve Price	Rs.190000
Earnest Money Deposit	Rs.19000

TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF AUCTION
 The tenders will be opened by the undersigned at Bank of India Mansoorabad Branch, on 25-02-2021 from 11am to 2.00 pm in the presence of available/attending bidders.
 1. The Earnest Money Deposit shall be remitted to : IFSC code: BKID0005648, Account No. 564890200000033 in favour of Bank of India Mansoorabad Branch.
 2. For Terms and conditions of payment of amount, registration of vehicle and other details, contact the undersigned at 040-24034797, 24033797.
 Place : Hyderabad
 Date : 15.02.2021
 Sd/- Authorised Officer
 Bank of India, Mansoorabad Branch

CES LIMITED
 Regd. Office: 7th Floor, Tower A, Ramky Selenium, Nanakramguda, Financial District, Gachibowli, HYDERABAD - 500 032
 Phone No.: 040 - 42421122, Fax No.: 040 - 40102456 (Rs. in Lakhs)

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER, 2020

SL No.	Particulars	Consolidated					
		Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Year ended	
		31.12.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.03.2020
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	8,111.68	6,985.62	7,292.68	23,185.30	21,682.91	27,956.71
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items #)	548.60	605.30	575.48	2,195.05	1,942.04	2,541.34
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items #)	548.60	605.30	575.48	2,195.05	1,942.04	2,541.34
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items #)	340.96	356.76	446.68	1,502.08	1,554.35	2,001.12
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	306.35	355.86	401.24	1,413.74	1,453.87	1,878.39
6	Equity Share Capital	364.00	364.00	364.00	364.00	364.00	364.00
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10 /- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
	1. Basic	0.94	0.98	1.23	4.13	4.27	5.50
	2. Diluted	0.94	0.98	1.23	4.13	4.27	5.50

Note: The above is an extract of detailed format of Quarterly / Half Yearly Financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Half Yearly Financial Results are available on Stock Exchange Website: www.bseindia.com

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER, 2020

SL No.	Particulars	Standalone					
		Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Year ended	
		31.12.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.03.2020
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	3,377.11	3,007.29	2,873.92	9,498.04	8,565.67	11,539.69
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items #)	139.30	105.30	272.42	791.28	858.56	1,107.48
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items #)	139.30	105.30	272.42	791.28	858.56	1,107.48
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items #)	85.30	55.32	214.43	594.23	685.95	946.39
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	40.56	2.40	169.65	443.75	586.22	832.79
6	Equity Share Capital	364.00	364.00	364.00	364.00	364.00	364.00
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10 /- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
	1. Basic	0.23	0.15	0.59	1.63	1.88	2.60
	2. Diluted	0.23	0.15	0.59	1.63	1.88	2.60

Note: The above is an extract of detailed format of Quarterly / Half Yearly Financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Half Yearly Financial Results are available on Stock Exchange Website: www.bseindia.com

For CES Limited.
 Sd/-
Shri Mohana Rao Kancharla
 Whole-Time Director
 Place: Hyderabad,
 Dated: 13.02.2021


KEERTHI INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 Regd. Office: Plot No. 40, IDA, Balanagar, Hyderabad-500037 CIN: L11100TG1982PLC003492

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31st December, 2020 (₹ in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months Ended	
		31.12.2020	31.12.2019	30.09.2020	31.12.2020	31.12.2019
		(Unaudited)			(Unaudited)	
1.	Total Income from Operation (Gross)	6,137.09	3,240.93	5972.97	16,869.58	13068.01
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional/or Extraordinary/Items)	800.07	(684.27)	1,358.94	2,779.29	(95.47)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional/or Extraordinary/Items)	800.07	(684.27)	1,358.94	2,779.29	(95.47)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional/or Extraordinary/Items)	800.07	(684.27)	1,358.94	2,779.29	(95.47)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income(after tax)]	550.56	(353.49)	981.95	1,979.37	29.09
6.	Equity Share Capital	801.67	801.67	801.67	801.67	801.67
7.	Other Equity	4713.92 as on 31.03.2020				
8.	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations (Basic & Diluted)	6.87	(4.41)	12.25	24.69	0.36

Note:
 a) The above results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December 2020 have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder and other accounting principles generally accepted in India and the guidelines issued by SEBI.
 b) The Audit Committee has reviewed the above results and the Board of Directors has approved the above results in their respective meeting held on 13th February, 2021.
 c) The previous financial period figures have been regrouped/rearranged/restated wherever considered necessary.
 d) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI LODR Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Un-audited Financial Results are available on the Website of Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd and on the Company's website.
 For Keerthi Industries Limited
 Sd/- (Er.J.S.RAO)
 Managing Director
 DIN: 00029090
 Place : Hyderabad
 Date : 13.02.2021

indianexpress.com



I look at every side before taking a side.
 Inform your opinion with insightful perspectives.

The Indian Express.
 For the Indian Intelligent.

The Indian EXPRESS
 JOURNALISM OF COURAGE

HYDERABAD